
Pos 

 

Kid Kart 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

5 

141 

221X 

10 

Name 

Carson Bishop 

David Thais III 

Levi Slagle 

Marcin Dlugopolski 

Class 

Kid Kart 

Kid Kart 

Kid Kart 

Kid Kart 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

9 

Diff 

16.545 

47.386 

1 Lap 

Total Tm 

10:43.982 

11:00.527 

11:31.368 

10:59.292 

Best Tm 

1:02.341 

1:02.082 

1:06.177 

1:05.828 

Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 5/19/2024 9:47:36 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Kelly Hames 

Race Director - Scott Cebulski 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Phoenix Kart Racing Association 

Margin of Victory 

16.545 

Avg. Speed 

41.927 

Best Lap Tm 

1:02.082 

Best Speed 

43.491 

Best Lap by 

141 - David Thais III 

 

Summer #2 

02 Kid Kart 

Main 

Race (10 Laps) started at 19:50:36 

CW Full Track 0.750 miles 

5/18/2024 20:15 


