

ummer	#2								Sorted on Laps
02 Kid Kart					CW Full Track 0.750 miles				
Main					5/18/2024 20:15				
Race	(10 Lap	os) started at 19:50:36							
Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Comment	
Kid Kar	t								
1	5	Carson Bishop	Kid Kart	10		10:43.982	1:02.341		
2	141	David Thais III	Kid Kart	10	16.545	11:00.527	1:02.082		
3	21X	Levi Slagle	Kid Kart	10	47.386	11:31.368	1:06.177		
4	10	Marcin Dlugopolski	Kid Kart	9	1 Lap	10:59.292	1:05.828		

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by	
16.545	41.927	1:02.082	43.491	141 - David Thais III	
Chief of Timing & S	Orbits				

Race Director - Scott Cebulski

Licensed to: Phoenix Kart Racing Association